
CHANGE Distribution: 

ORDER OWNER 0 
ARCHITECT 0 
CONTRACTOR 0 

AlA DOCUMENTG70l FIELD 0 
OTHER 0 

PROJECT: 
(name. address) 

Fire Station #2, Nettleton Ave 
Fire Station #6, Patrick St. 

CHANGE ORDER NO: Two (2) 

Jonesboro, AR 

DATE: May 4, 2009 

TO CONTRACTOR: 
(name. address) 

Construction Network, Inc. 
1723 Executive Square 

ARCHITECTS PRO.IECT NO: 10608 

Jonesboro, Arkansas 72401 

CONTRACT DATE: July 7th, 2008 

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction 
The Contract is changed as follows: 

1. Additions to Fire Station #2, Nettleton Ave (see attached sheet)	 Add $87,325.09 
2. Additions to Fire Station #6, Patrick St. (see attached sheet)	 Add $79,393.08 

........................................................................................................................................... Total Additions $166,718.17 

See attached documentation 

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. 

The orillinal (Contract Sum) (G~araRteeEl Maximwm Prise) was . $ 3,889,000.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders (Change Order (1) for FS #2 approved 2008) $ 1,357.70 

The (Contract Sum) (GwaraRteea Ma)(im~m Prise) prior to this Change Order was . $ 3,890,357.70 

The (Contract Sum) (G~araRteea Maxjm~m Prise) will be (increased) (aesreaseEl) 
(IlRsllaRgeel) by this Change Order in the amount of................................... . $ 166,718.17 

The new (Contract Sum) (GwaraRleeEl Maxim~m Prise) including this Change Order will be . $ 4,057,075.87 
The Contract time will be (increased) (elesreaseEl) (~RGhaRgea) Ten 10 ) days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 

NOTE:	 This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by 
Construction Change Directive. 

Brackett-Krennerich & Associates, P.A. Construction Network, Inc. City of Jonesboro 

ARCHITECT	 CONTRACTOR 

1723 Executive Square 
Jonesboro, Arkansas 72401 
Address 

/,J~~L 
BY:	 Howard Ballard 

DATE: 

AlA DOCUMENT G701 • CHANGE ORDER • 1987 EDITION • AlA • 1987 • THE G701 -1987 
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1755 NEW YORK AVE., NW. WASHINGTON, 



Recap Change Order No. Two 

Fire Station #2, Nettleton Ave. 

1.	 Cost for CWL to install Power to Fire Station #2 add $0.00 

2.	 Cost for AT&T to move splice 40 ft and remove closure (includes 
all associated engineering, construction, and splicing labor) add $3,789.59 

3.	 Cost for CWL to move Pole on 1413 W. Nettleton Ave to drive way add $0.00 

4.	 Cost to install the concrete paving as shown on drawing C001R. add $78,889.00 

5.	 Cost to install exterior signage as shown on drawing, using same 
supplier (Gibson's Sign Mart) that installed stations #3 and #7, 
using same materials and specifications as stations #3 and #7 add $4,646.50 

............................................................................................................. TOTAL $87,325.09
 

Fire Station #6, Patrick St. 

1.	 Cost for CWL to install Power to Fire Station #6 add $0.00 

2.	 Cost to undercut the drainage pipe at Fire Station #6 add $3,239.58 

3.	 Cost to install the concrete paving as shown on drawing C001R. add $71,507.00 

4.	 Cost to install exterior signage as shown on drawing, using same 
supplier (Gibson's Sign Mart) that installed stations #3 and #7, 

using same materials and specifications as stations #3 and #7 add $4,646.50 

............................................................................................................. TOTAL $79,393.08
 

Totals 

Total additions Fire Station #2 $87,325.09 
Total additons Fire Station #6 $79,393.08 

...........................................................................................................TOTAL $166,718.17 


