
Recap Change Order No. One 

Fire Station #2, Nettleton Ave. 

1.	 Cost for CWL to install Power to Fire Station #2 add $12,889.25 

2.	 Cost for AT&T to move splice 40 ft and remove closure (includes 
all associated engineering, construction, and splicing labor) add $3,789.59 

3.	 Cost for CWL to move Pole on 1413 W. Nettleton Ave to drive way add $3,205.35 

4.	 Cost to install the concrete paving as shown on drawing C001 R... add $78,889.00 

5.	 Cost to install exterior signage as shown on drawing, using same 
supplier (Gibson's Sign Mart) that installed stations #3 and #7, 

using same materials and specifications as stations #3 and #7 add $4,646.50 

........................................................................................................... TOTAL $103,419.69
 

Fire Station #6, Patrick St. 

1.	 Cost for CWL to install Power to Fire Station #6 add $17,172.59 

2.	 Cost to undercut the drainage pipe at Fire Station #6 add $3,239.58 

3.	 Cost to install the concrete paving as shown on drawing C001 R add $71,507.00 

4.	 Cost to install exterior signage as shown on drawing, using same 
supplier (Gibson's Sign Mart) that installed stations #3 and #7, 

using same materials and specifications as stations #3 and #7 add $4,646.50 

............................................................................................................. TOTAL $96,565.67
 

Totals 

Total additions Fire Station #2 $103,419.69 
Total additons Fire Station #6 $96.565.67 

................................................................................................. TOTAL $199,985.36
 


